of the required 5

. ¢
PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE ;
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS (¢~

0 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
Carolyn L. Porpara, Individually
L or we,. L;:Tcudm_tvr,ml._!ﬂrw-m,.n{ the property situate in WWI
County and which !s described in the ‘deseription and plat atlached hereto end made a part A

\ctition for a Variance from M“olﬂdg.}b+])[ln p-mu.)&p-rklng‘:ur.n
instesd of the required €2 spaces; “wct. 238.

1 - Front Yard-To permit Zero fout

o the Zoning Regulations of Daltimore County, to. the Zoning Law of Baltimore Coun
p owing reasons: (indicate hardship or practical sifficulty)

i rposes a3 zoneds
Present zoning does not permit use of land for business purpos

see attached dascription

il eseribed by Zoning Regulations.
Property is 1o be posted and advertised as preseribed by )
! 'LTT agree to pay expenses of above Varianee advertising, posting, eic., upon fling of ud?
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the 2oning regulalions and estrictions o
Balimor. County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

= /

5 /7
: SO a s
(cgfu‘ﬁ\;l PORPORA jjiﬁfx{éunh-;

ittes for ‘Samel Porpors

Address

gl o
N s 1V

“ feiitiyner's Atormey
201 W, Chesapeake Avenue _
Toweon, Maryland 21204 U

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. . 188 ooneunootla¥

Address

U8 enmenooonoces 19025, thal the sublect matter of this petition be advertised, 35

Tequired by the Zoning Law of Baltimare Counly, 1 1o newspapers of general circulation throug

' & County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zonin

Comm! Foom 106, County Office Building In Towson. Baltimore
&

County, on the. X\ day of. . JURR oo 196.5.., at 10100 otclock

Law ¢ IFICES
A.OWEN HENNEGAN
e LErrEmBEN BUILDING
5% WEST CHERAREARE SVEMUE

Towson. MARYLAND 21204

July 23, 1965

John G. Kose, Zoning Commissioner
Department of Planning & &
County Oifice Building

Towson, Maryland - 21204

+ Baltimore County

Re: Case No. 387-A
Popporas property
Request for Variane

Johnnycake Road & . Route 40, West

Mr. Commissioner:

Please enter an Appeal from the dccisicn of the Commiasioner in the

abave ca; ‘loned matter, granting the reguest for Variance on June 29, 19€5.

Encioned pleae find my check for $70.00 to cover costs of filing this
Appeal.

Very truly yours,

¢ cé%:;ﬁ;m%'“ g
Attorney for Forty-Wdsf Corposatic . Appeilant
AOH:m{

cc:  J. Elmer Weisheit, Jr., Esq.
Jefferson Building
Towson, Maryland - 21204

o11eg S/M

o ™
*WHO:

LR ]
w13

=3 RAOHYD

1 s/ns
w-igt-59H

-59

EAS 8.

® ; i =T

Wmmmmmdm.u pnﬂhh-d-lulhahnpuﬂbl

a1 sppesing tha by o o e elling that strict compMance uith the
Zoning guh!lm:wn\' 'Baltimore Gounty would result in provt At Calty and

e hardship upon the potitionar and the varfances requested would grant
reiisf o thout substantial injury t Yhe. Pk 11 he

ST e i N U g P U, P e

Varfances
the ahove Ratiaces should be had;

to permi. o fronk yard of zerc fest instead of the ng;lm! 54 faat)
xVariance .dn.n-n.di..‘ﬂ.pl_ ng apaces.Snatasd of the requirad. should be granted.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore Courty this ...‘2?)‘1{..‘___“_

Variances
., 1965_..., that the herein Petition fim/SMaskamoe should be and the

] , from apd which permits a front yard of zero Tee
spume 1 granted, from and 4070 tpa dalm et s e parkinyr paces 4 At el are et
requirad &2 parking spaces, subjsct to approval of ti (0 s state Roads
Comel ssion, Bureau of Public Services

and the Offica of Mlanning & Zonings

Pursusnt to the advertiserent, posting of property and public hearing on the sbove petition

and it appearing that by reason of

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore Couzty, this - -day

.. 186, that the above Variance be und the same is hereby DENIED.

HowaArD L. MURL. JR.
ATTORNEY AT LAW
508 EMENRON HOTKL
BALTIMONE & CALYRRT STREXTS

PIXON 1MOuE, SARYL 08

March 21, 1966

County Board of Appeals
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland

Refercnce: Zoning File # 65-387-A
Porpora Property

WITHDRAW OF APPEAL

WITHDRAW OF ATTRAL

Mr. Clerk:

Please ¢ismiss the Appeal of the undersigned
on behalf of Mr. & Mrs. Richard J. 0'Neill, 5604
Baltimore National Pike. Catonsville, Maryland 21228.

mm-am{[’/

Howard L. Muhl, Jr.

304 Emerson Hotel
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

; ‘.\TJ. caDs & assoctes, ixc. )

Site Plasners

1020 Cromeell Didge RL - Bdimore, Masylond 21204
823 - 90 :

Pacl 8. Swesean

end of the et line nnesti
of gusset line connecting said north side of Baltimore National P

¢ Nat 2| ike
with the southweat side of Joh
t southweat side of Johnnycake Road, sixty feet wide, as shown on
Baltimore Co

to Accompany Right-of-Way Agre it HRWS58-056-1

05' 10" E - 148.60
ake Road, thence binding thereon,

. and (3) northwesterly, by a curve to the left

distance of 66, 61 feet, theace leaving said
: Road, (4) 5 01° 4 U 3
cad, (4} 501 W - 99,83 feet, thence (5) § 72° 18" 10" W -
18 fee hence (6) 517 41' 5

(&) s 17 41 feet to a point on the north
© MNational Pike h

thence, binding thereon,
(7) N 72¢ 18" 10" = - 1201

L2y OFFICES
A.OWEN HENNEGAN
CrrEmson SULOME
168 WEST CHESARCARE AVENUE
Towson. MARYLAND 21204
March 22, 1966

William S. Baldwin, Chairman

Paltimore County Board of Appeals

301 County Office Building

Towson, Maryland - 21204
n.. Petition for Variances;

N/S Baltimore Mational Pike and

SW/S Johnnycake Read; 1st District

Baltimore Gounty = Garolyn L. Porpora,

Petitioner

File: h5-387-A

Dear Mr. Baldwin:

Please withdraw the Appeal heretofore filed on behalf of the Forty=
West Corporatien, in the above matter.,

Very truly yours,

/, 3y
/ Jj oV, 2.
ACEmnegan

Attorney for Appellants

AOH:mi

ce: Howard L. Muhl, 7., Esq.
302 Emerson Hotel
Baltimore, Maryland - 21202

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE
from Sections 407.2 b (3) and
238.1 of the Zoning Regulations,
N/S Baltimore National Pike &
SW/S Johnnycake Road, : OF
Ist District

Carolyn L. Parpora, s BALTIMORE COUNTY
Petitioner

BEFORE

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS

No. 85-387-A

QORDER _OF DiSMISSA

Petition of Carolyn L. Porpora for variance from Sections 409.2 b (3) and
238.1 of the Zoning Regulations on property located on the north sida of Baltimore Natienal

Pike and the southwest side of Johnnycoke Road in the First District of Baltimare County .

Whereas the Board of Apgsals is in receipt of Letters of Dismissol from the

attornays repr ing the il in the above entitled matter, filed on

March 22, 1966,

Whereas the said attorneys for the said protestants-appel lonts request that

] the appeat iled on behalf of sald pratestants, be dismissed and withdrawn os of March 22,
| 1ee6.

f

| it is thereby ORDERED this

-yl
1
day of Maich, 1966 thet said
|
w\\ appoals be dismissed with  prejudice es of the aforementioned date.
|

i COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
|

7 3
William 5. Baldwin, Choirmon

P
R, Bruce Aldermon

MUNL & MENTZEL YREY

Mowaun L. MUiL, Ju.
HXMNAKD J. MENTREL

ALYEIT NTHEETS RANATOGA 7-1138
LALTIMG A8, MAMKLAND 21208

#Laza 28478

|

IoNING Jupa

7 7 f
e
74

Enclosure




INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

BUREAU OF TRAFFIC ENGINEER'NG

Baltimore Gonnty, Margland
Towson, Maryland, 21204

o Mr, James B, Dyer
FROM: Bugene J. Clifford
SUBJECT. Zoning Petition (5-387-A Baltimore National Pike

at Johnnycake Road

Reviaw of ths subject plat dated April 30, 1965 results

fullowing couments.

A parking variance to this site will also require a
parking variance to the adjacent restuarant which presently
lises the proposed sits for parking, Shorisgye of parking in
this area is undesirable,

on Baltimore National Pike is undesirable
g from

subjiect zonin
made subjrct

BALTI?OIH: COUNTY Mi\nYl,.ﬂ!l‘)

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

to. Mr. John G. Rose, Zoning Commissioner o dune 17,
FRoM. _ Gzorge E. Gavrelis, Dirertor

sUbJECT _ Potition No. 45-387-A. _ "Variance o permit @ front yard of zero
the required 50 feet; 1o permit 38 parking spaces instead of the required 62 spaces.
North side of Baltimore Nationa! Pike cnd the southwest side of Johnnycake Rood.
Being the property of Carolyn L. Parpors, Individually ond as Committee f~¢
Samuel Porpors. "

15t District

HEARING: Tuesdoy, June 29, 1965 (10:00 A.M

s ravicwed the swbject petivion and offer
planning staff g has ravicwed the subject

following cam

shape of et lot poses d ificult davelopment problams

ances requesiod would b reasonable — provided that stringent

site as @ condition of the granting.

Jf 1his proparty is — of was — intendusd to 5
ind thut the latter s to

of the dining aiea ta th

baing located agaimst ¢
s paints (one entrance shawn apf
=t the Proj

sion of this off ly delineated.

n be made

CERTIFICATE GF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Maryland

District
Posted for
Petitioner: . (oA L5 0

Lacation of property
Location of Signs:. /2

Remarks

Poste by

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE 10 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

BALTINGHE COUYLT OFFICS O PLAMNING AND BONING
CrANTY OFFIUS BUTLDINO

June 8, 1965

Hessrs. Kirk and Bolten AUBJECT: Variances for paridng and
201 Wo mu-a-h Avanus frentyard setback.
Towsen, Maryland 2120k

Gentlemon:

The Zoning ‘dvisory Tosmittos has revieved the sebject petition and
makes the following comments:
SUREAU CF TLAFFTC ENGINESRING: The Buresuof Traffic Sngineering will reviev
nd ooament at & later dates

QFFICE OF su?g%un ZOUINOY The Office of Plamning and Zoning will revisi
and comment at & e

interded to !.uls,u\- the mﬂﬂml- of
pu»u.n nade aware of

plans or problems that may have a bearing m and/or the

Deputy Directar of the ()I.H.oo of Planning and lml.uz recommendations

oi the requested soning ten (10) dul t»l’bn the Zoning

The above comments are not

Buildings

Department
State Roads Commission Industrial Development Cossdssion

Fire Department

Yours very truly,

Tams E. Dyer, Ghiel
Petiticn and Permit Processing

cer Mr. R. Moere, Traffic Eng.
Mr. A, Quimby, Planning & Zoning

INVOICE

ThssRe BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND 31921
OFFICE OF FINANCE

Disision of Collection und Receipts
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DATE  §/30/65

TO: Messrs. Kirk snd Bol ton
20 =

% BILLER Zonimg Dept. of Baita. 0.
Towson, Md, 21204

DERORIT TO ACCOUNT MO, o1-622
auANTIT BETAGH UPFER B

T TV Y IR REN T TANGE

[
Balttmere Connty e 5

ar'ment OF Public MWorks
COUNHTY OFFICE BU'LDING
Tomnon 4, Magland
STATE OF MARYLAWD July 31, 1953
* STATE ROADS COMMWISSION
300 Wesr PREsTON STREEY
BaLTIMORE. MO, 21201
v Mr. Samusl 7. Porpora, President
Varsity Drive-In Restaurant
Socl Baltimore National Pike
Catonsville, Balto. Maryland

Rprid 27, Tos,

¥r. Semuel D. Porpora RE1 Routs 40-Ealt.more C-\mtr
Varsity Drive In B et Sezuel D, Porpora Property Ret Contract 6231 RX
5604 Baltimors iatloml Pike Northwest corner Johunyoake Road Job Crder 2031 D
Baltimore, Maryland 21228 Denr Sirt .
Dear Mr. Porporar

- The driveway entrance you requested im your latter
addrussod to Mr. Oeorge Lewvis dated July 23, 1963, will
be built accordingly. The curb and gutter will be
dopressed in the arva shown on your plat to &llow for
a J0' entrance.

Reforence is made to your leuer of April 16, concernivg entrrnce
roquiremonts. Thoy wre . iy

Latter of request for permit.

Engineering feo=- 310,00 for ons entrince
Performance Sond or certifisd cheel in the amount
of 31§00.00.

Four (4) plot plans showing the proposed building, : Caane -
parking pattern, antrances. ' ’ i

Ja STEWART PERSGOY, Thiefl
Division of Highway Inspectien

Yory truly yours,
I

Sinoe our lettor of January 30. 1950, mamy ohanges have taksn place in this
Prior o aotunl applicntion for pormit, & would be wise o submit pre!izinary
sh buil location, existing roadways, perking pattsrn, dr-inags de=
entrances, ot1.) to this office for review. The plan that you attached &
sically correct, but is not in sufficfent deteils for ws to Tenors p.mu.‘ 5 KRBLIELE

Your plan is borewith roturned.
Very truly yourr,

Charles Les, Chief
Dovalopment Engirasring Seotion
— T S e
(BY. Jehn L. Dusrr
hAast. Dovelopment Enginser

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, Miy Jane 1 L8

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisemeit was

Advertising and posting of property for Carolyn L. Porpora, et al
#65-387-4

MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE. TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UPPER SZTTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

INVOICE

BALTRMORE COUNTY, MARGLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE

Division of Collection and Receipts
URT HOUSE

Ne. 30659
ox7e /4/65

TOWSON 4. MARYLAND

To: Kassrs, Kirk § Veltos
201w

Baltimors, Nd. zla;:' ¥V Zonlng Oept. of Balto, Co.

ccount no.  Dl=b22

TETACH URPER SECTION AN METURN WITH DU RERTITAT:
Patition for Veriancs for Caralyn L. Perpora, et al
#63-337-A

4

| in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
dished In Towson, Baltimore County, Md., Tnes>iooosch

CERTIFICATE OF POSTIiNG Hucveksiva wumks sbefore the _20th
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY st pubitication

Towson, Maryland
appearin: on
Ui E e Tla' 18" Aeeompany 19
District Date of Posting 5/22/88 o

. : : g § _— ot e, 1) W THE JEFFERSONIAN,

h.\m‘ for: .t . ri ! . o ; E i i

BElto, - Neb. Fias

Location of Gigns:

~

Remarks:

Pasted by YAV I Date. al 1eturn

INVOICE

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF FINANCE

Z ONING: 2

Disisian of Collection and Receiptt : i ard wod ik
COURT HOUSE ing.

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 North I:.an of

To: Es Owan IIU.‘F
Juf ferson Buf 198 s

Saltimore, Marylind 21200

We.32019

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
B# LTIMORE COUNTY, MD.. June § 1965
THIS IS TC CERTIFY. Thut the anneaed advertise " was

. published in THE TIMES. o weekly newspaper printed and pub-
oerosiT 1o account no, O -622

lished in Baltimore County. M. once in each of
‘QuANTITY C

sucessive we~kx Laloie the 29tk

= doy el Jure 1965 . the fisst publication
Cast of 1 - Carolyn % Forpovs
oppan appearing on the  10th  day of June
.
18 65
THE TIMES.

Marager

Caat of Advertisement, 32

se Ord

| 4

RT3 SR e -
IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

MAIL TO DIVISION CF €G! .LECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUEZ, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
PLEASE RETURN UFPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANTE.




o
R

TELEiONE BALTIMORE C(IJ"I‘}%":;Y, MARYLAND Ne.31962
OFFICE OF FINANCE
Division af Cullection and Receipis

oare. /1365
COURT HOUSE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

i Uifice of Manning & Zenl,
" 1 L’Iﬂn‘&.‘
. Tamaon, Merylend 2

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANN|

iG AND ZONING
County Office Muilding

111 W. Chesopocke Avenue
Towson 4, Marylond

d and accepted for filing this

Sayof ), o, 194,

OHN G. ROSE
Zoning Commisti
Owners Noms. T S

Reviewed bfi > 4
IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMCORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

fonor
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MAR™
FLEASE RETURN UPFER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.

-




EUGENE M GAROZZA
ATTORNEY AND COUNBELLOR AT LAW
CATONBVILLE 20, MARYLAND

Attention: Mr. J, G. Hoswell

Covnty Office E\nldi-‘, I‘n}ti'nﬂrc County
Ofiice of Planning & Zon

Beltimore, Maryland, 21204°

Dear 84r:

Re: juburbja Real
Buildsng & ation No.
B, 7961h & 79615 (154-66) Comm.
#.
lease be edvised that at such time, fq th ,Lurr Bs the
sdjacent retidentially zoned property is devel ,Jnr?.!
erea 411 be screened from adjacent propert ¥ foot (b ft.)
high, compact planting.
Furthermore, the adjacent lot {ronti- ycake Hoad that
Jas an existing dwellin £y i5 8 eady adequately earecred frem the
sub}e-‘t site, in compliance with Seoti Loa, the Baltimore
County Zoning Regua.tions.
Yours very truly,
( )
EMY/me « ((.fjp e D), ﬂg‘r" -r,‘__
e ML e ,

ANS ArPEPovED
IcRo {AONING

| HIST Y

‘?JL\LT‘ MLC.“‘,C“
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